
Histopathological Findings of
Acute Kidney Injury

by Anny Setijo Rahaju

Submission date: 20-May-2024 08:02PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2383965920
File name: Histopathological_Findings_of_Acute_Kidney_Injury.pdf
(1.06M)
Word count: 4249
Character count: 22768



1

1

2
5

7

12

12

13

14

22

34
36



3

6

7

14

18

19

20

23

25

26

27

28

32



3

5

24



2

3

4

4

9
9
9

10

10
11

17

31

38



3

11

15

15

21

29

33



8

16

30

35

37





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Histopathological Findings of Acute Kidney Injury
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

tsukuba.repo.nii.ac.jp
Internet Source

www.scielo.br
Internet Source

Nkosi, Lillian Jabu. "Development of
Guidelines to Improve the Quality of the
Choice on Termination of Pregnancy Services
in Public Health Facilities in Tshwane District
in Gauteng Provinc", University of Pretoria
(South Africa), 2023
Publication

link.springer.com
Internet Source

www.cureus.com
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Amaro Nunes Duarte-Neto, Elia Garcia
Caldini, Michele Soares Gomes-Gouvêa,
Cristina Takami Kanamura et al. "An autopsy
study of the spectrum of severe COVID-19 in
children: From SARS to different phenotypes
of MIS-C", EClinicalMedicine, 2021
Publication

Henry H. L. Wu, Mohan Shenoy, Philip A.
Kalra, Rajkumar Chinnadurai. "Intrinsic Kidney
Pathology Following COVID-19 Infection in
Children and Adolescents: A Systematic
Review", Children, 2021
Publication

Sami Giryes, Dennis McGonagle. "Immune
and non-immune mechanisms that determine
vasculitis and coronary artery aneurysm
topography in Kawasaki disease and MIS-C",
Autoimmunity Reviews, 2022
Publication

www.wjgnet.com
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

research-repository.griffith.edu.au
Internet Source

www.imrpress.com
Internet Source



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22

Hua Su, Ming Yang, Cheng Wan, Li-Xia Yi,
Fang Tang, Hong-Yan Zhu, Fan Yi, Hai-Chun
Yang, Agnes B. Fogo, Xiu Nie, Chun Zhang.
"Renal histopathological analysis of 26
postmortem findings of patients with COVID-
19 in China", Kidney International, 2020
Publication

www.ajpn-online.org
Internet Source

e-cep.org
Internet Source

Maureen Brogan, Michael J. Ross. "COVID-19
and Kidney Disease", Annual Review of
Medicine, 2023
Publication

academic.oup.com
Internet Source

Idham Jaya Ganda, Try Kartika Eka Putri,
Syarifuddin Rauf, Amiruddin Laompo et al.
"IL-6 serum level, ARDS, and AKI as risk
factors for the COVID-19 infection’s mortality
in children", PLOS ONE, 2023
Publication

www.ijpmonline.org
Internet Source

wjgnet.com
Internet Source



<1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

James Hilton, Naomi Boyer, Mitra K. Nadim,
Lui G. Forni, John A. Kellum. "COVID-19 and
Acute Kidney Injury", Critical Care Clinics,
2022
Publication

Shinta Suharno, Eddy Mart Salim, Ali
Apriansyah, Taufik Indrajaya, Zen Ahmad,
Erial Bahar. "Relationship between Interleukin
6 Serum Levels and Degree of Depression in
Systemic Lupus Erythematosus Patients
Internal Disease in Dr. Moh Hoesin
Palembang", Bioscientia Medicina : Journal of
Biomedicine and Translational Research, 2021
Publication

Emma Levenson, Tara N. Shepherd, Diego
Aviles, Randall Craver et al. "De novo
collapsing glomerulopathy in a pediatric
kidney transplant recipient with COVID‐19
infection", Pediatric Transplantation, 2021
Publication

Lim, Yong Jin. "Identification of Early
Diagnostic and Predictive Biomarkers of
Cisplatin-Induced Acute Kidney Injury Using
Metabolomics", The University of Western
Ontario (Canada), 2023
Publication



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

Shiqi Huang, Carla G. Taylor, Peter Zahradka.
"Long Chain N3-PUFA Decreases ACE2 Protein
Levels and Prevents SARS-CoV-2 Cell Entry",
International Journal of Molecular Sciences,
2022
Publication

Terese L. Katzenstein, Jan Christensen,
Thomas Kromann Lund, Anna Kalhauge et al.
"Relation of Pulmonary Diffusing Capacity
Decline to HRCT and VQ SPECT/CT Findings at
Early Follow-Up after COVID-19: A Prospective
Cohort Study (The SECURe Study)", Journal of
Clinical Medicine, 2022
Publication

open.fau.de
Internet Source

pulmo-ua.com
Internet Source

vdoc.pub
Internet Source

www.ema.europa.eu
Internet Source

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

Antoine Fakhry AbdelMassih, Maram Hamed
Hanafy, Maryam ElAhmady, Sylvia Kozman et



35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

al. "Non-Multisystem Inflammatory Syndrome
in Children—Postacute Sequelae of Paediatric
COVID-19: Autoimmune or
Autoinflammatory? A Systematic Review of
the Reported Cases", Rheumato, 2023
Publication

Mustafa M. Siddiq, Angel T. Chan, Lisa Miorin,
Arjun S. Yadaw et al. "Functional Effects of
Cardiomyocyte Injury in COVID-19", Journal of
Virology, 2022
Publication

Orkun Tolunay, Ümit Çelik, İlknur Arslan, Ali
Orgun, Hüsnü Demir, Oğuzhan Demir, Erdi
Çağrı Dağdelen. "Multisystem Inflammatory
Syndrome in Children (MIS-C) Associated with
COVID-19: A Case Series Experience in a
Tertiary Care Hospital of Southern Turkey",
Journal of Tropical Pediatrics, 2021
Publication

Kamila M. Ludwikowska, Aneta Popiel,
Agnieszka Matkowska-Kocjan, Mateusz Biela
et al. "COVID-19 mRNA BNT162b2 vaccine
immunogenicity among children with a
history of paediatric multisystem
inflammatory syndrome temporally
associated with COVID-19 (PIMS-TS)",
Vaccine, 2023
Publication



38 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Lirong Lin, Junhui Deng, Jie Li, Luquan Zheng,
Zhifeng Wu, Wei Tan, Jurong Yang.
"Pathogenesis and histological changes of
nephropathy associated with COVID‐19",
Journal of Medical Virology, 2022
Publication


